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1 15 Dominik Kowalski 10,840 2 11,040 4 10,810 10,810 1 2 10,810 2 15 Dominik Kowalski000031 Janis Kuzmins1 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,709

2 66 Petr Novotny 11,953 2 12,153 10 11,912 2 12,112 11 11 12,112 11 66 Petr Novotny0000015 Dominik Kowalski2 15 Dominik Kowalski 10,810

3 58 Christopher Dupont 11,372 2 11,572 7 11,236 11,236 4 6 11,236 6 58 Christopher Dupont0000033 Ramon Konigshausen3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,885

4 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,609 1 10,709 1 10,856 1 10,956 3 1 10,709 1 31 Janis Kuzmins0000068 Michel Dupont4 68 Michel Dupont 10,902

5 67 Julien Richard 13,139 8 13,939 15 13,011 4 13,411 14 14 13,411 14 67 Julien Richard0000037 Pascal Weber5 37 Pascal Weber 11,175

6 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,267 4 11,667 9 11,464 3 11,764 8 9 11,667 9 69 Thiago Gardenal0000058 Christopher Dupont6 58 Christopher Dupont 11,236

7 30 Paul Price 11,875 5 12,375 11 11,909 1 12,009 10 10 12,009 10 30 Paul Price0000057 Robert Thiele7 57 Robert Thiele 11,255

8 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,785 1 10,885 2 10,632 3 10,932 2 3 10,885 3 33 Ramon Konigshausen0000078 Christophe Baumann8 78 Christophe Baumann 11,583

9 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 12,211 4 12,611 12 12,461 5 12,961 12 12 12,611 12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy0000069 Thiago Gardenal9 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,667

10 53 Franco Di Giorgio 17,074 3 17,374 19 16,660 6 17,260 20 21 17,260 21 53 Franco Di Giorgio0000030 Paul Price10 30 Paul Price 12,009

11 57 Robert Thiele 11,256 11,256 6 11,255 11,255 5 7 11,255 7 57 Robert Thiele0000066 Petr Novotny11 66 Petr Novotny 12,112

12 37 Pascal Weber 11,075 1 11,175 5 11,286 7 11,986 9 5 11,175 5 37 Pascal Weber0000012 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 12,611

13 78 Christophe Baumann 11,283 3 11,583 8 11,134 5 11,634 7 8 11,583 8 78 Christophe Baumann00000Stefano BELLINGERI13 Stefano BELLINGERI 12,838

14 18 Jules Blaive 15,574 5 16,074 18 15,419 2 15,619 18 19 15,619 19 18 Jules Blaive0000067 Julien Richard14 67 Julien Richard 13,411

15 68 Michel Dupont 10,802 1 10,902 3 10,987 5 11,487 6 4 10,902 4 68 Michel Dupont0000052 Zaccaria Di Giorgio15 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 13,890

16 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 13,590 3 13,890 14 14,229 5 14,729 16 15 13,890 15 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio0000065 Peter Weybright16 65 Peter Weybright 14,505

17 55 Arnaud Delaraveille 15,057 15,057 16 DQ - 18 15,057 18 55 Arnaud Delaraveille0000036 Olivier NOEL************17 36 Olivier NOEL************ 15,020

18 65 Peter Weybright DQ - 13,905 6 14,505 15 16 14,505 16 65 Peter Weybright0000055 Arnaud Delaraveille18 55 Arnaud Delaraveille 15,057

19 78 William Renan 15,583 1 15,683 17 15,427 2 15,627 19 20 15,627 20 78 William Renan0000018 Jules Blaive19 18 Jules Blaive 15,619

20 36 Olivier NOEL************ DQ - 14,620 4 15,020 17 17 15,020 17 36 Olivier NOEL************0000078 William Renan20 78 William Renan 15,627

21 Stefano BELLINGERI 11,838 10 12,838 13 12,084 11 13,184 13 13 12,838 13 Stefano BELLINGERI0000053 Franco Di Giorgio21 53 Franco Di Giorgio 17,260
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Slalom, Open Qualifications

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
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Slalom, Open Qualifications

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
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Round Winner & Combined 

Margin
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Run 1 Run 2
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Racer No. & Name R
1
 M

a
rg
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R
2
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a
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in

Round of 16
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 14,142 1 14,242 11 31 Janis Kuzmins 14,265 2 14,465 13 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

16 65 Peter Weybright 15,732 5 16,232 15 by 1,99 seconds
## 15,597 3 15,897 15 by 1,432 seconds

##
by 3,422 seconds

8 78 Christophe Baumann 11,946 10 12,946 7 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,986 10 12,986 6 69 Thiago Gardenal 69 Thiago Gardenal

9 69 Thiago Gardenal 12,306 5 12,806 6 by 0,14 seconds
## 12,194 4 12,594 4 by 0,392 seconds

##
by 0,532 seconds

4 68 Michel Dupont 12,640 12,640 3 68 Michel Dupont 11,892 11,892 1 68 Michel Dupont 68 Michel Dupont

13 Stefano BELLINGERI DQ 0,393 - by 1,07 seconds
## DQ 1,047 - by 1,07 seconds

##
by 2,14 seconds

5 37 Pascal Weber 12,633 1 12,733 5 37 Pascal Weber 12,270 3 12,570 3 37 Pascal Weber 37 Pascal Weber

12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 13,219 8 14,019 10 by 1,286 seconds
## 13,430 8 14,230 12 by 1,66 seconds

##
by 2,946 seconds

2 15 Dominik Kowalski 14,174 1 14,274 12 15 Dominik Kowalski 14,178 14,178 11 15 Dominik Kowalski 15 Dominik Kowalski

15 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 14,652 1 14,752 14 by 0,478 seconds
## 14,658 3 14,958 14 by 0,78 seconds

##
by 1,258 seconds

7 57 Robert Thiele 12,226 2 12,426 1 57 Robert Thiele 12,585 1 12,685 5 57 Robert Thiele 57 Robert Thiele

10 30 Paul Price 13,102 1 13,202 9 by 0,776 seconds
## 13,174 13,174 8 by 0,489 seconds

##
by 1,265 seconds

3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 12,694 0 12,694 4 33 Ramon Konigshausen 13,487 0 13,487 9 33 Ramon Konigshausen 33 Ramon Konigshausen

14 67 Julien Richard 13,553 8 14,353 13 by 1,659 seconds
## 13,704 3 14,004 10 by 0,517 seconds

##
by 2,176 seconds

6 58 Christopher Dupont 12,452 1 12,552 2 58 Christopher Dupont 12,308 12,308 2 58 Christopher Dupont 58 Christopher Dupont

11 66 Petr Novotny 12,622 5 13,122 8 by 0,57 seconds
## 12,689 4 13,089 7 by 0,781 seconds

##
by 1,351 seconds

Round of 8
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,490 11,490 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,509 1 11,609 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

9 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,959 4 12,359 8 by 0,869 seconds
## DQ - by 1,07 seconds

##
by 1,939 seconds

4 68 Michel Dupont 11,742 5 12,242 5 68 Michel Dupont 11,551 2 11,751 3 68 Michel Dupont 68 Michel Dupont

5 37 Pascal Weber 12,104 2 12,304 6 by 0,062 seconds
## 11,982 3 12,282 6 by 0,531 seconds

##
by 0,593 seconds

2 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,884 2 12,084 3 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,828 0 11,828 4 15 Dominik Kowalski 15 Dominik Kowalski

7 57 Robert Thiele 12,218 1 12,318 7 by 0,234 seconds
## 12,390 3 12,690 7 by 0,862 seconds

##
by 1,096 seconds

3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 11,511 11,511 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 11,735 0 11,735 2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 33 Ramon Konigshausen

6 58 Christopher Dupont 11,822 4 12,222 4 by 0,711 seconds
## 12,062 1 12,162 5 by 0,427 seconds

##
by 1,138 seconds

Round of 4
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,242 11,242 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,297 11,297 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

4 68 Michel Dupont 11,603 8 12,403 4 by 1,161 seconds
## 11,451 2 11,651 4 by 0,354 seconds

##
by 1,515 seconds

2 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,445 11,445 3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 11,326 3 11,626 3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 33 Ramon Konigshausen

3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 11,334 11,334 2 by 0,111 seconds
## 11,341 1 11,441 2 by 0,185 seconds

##
by 0,296 seconds

Consolation Round
4 68 Michel Dupont 11,648 5 12,148 2 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,483 4 11,883 2 15 Dominik Kowalski 15 Dominik Kowalski

2 15 Dominik Kowalski 11,541 2 11,741 1 by 0,407 seconds
## 11,555 3 11,855 1 by 0,028 seconds

##
by 0,435 seconds

Final Round
1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,161 1 0,838 11,261 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 11,176 1 0,853 11,276 1 31 Janis Kuzmins 31 Janis Kuzmins

3 33 Ramon Konigshausen 11,437 0 1,007 11,437 2 by 0,176 seconds
## 11,500 2 0,988 11,700 2 by 0,424 seconds

##
by 0,6 seconds
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1 31 Janis Kuzmins 10,709 1

2 33 Ramon Konigshausen 10,885 3

3 15 Dominik Kowalski 10,810 2

4 68 Michel Dupont 10,902 4

5 37 Pascal Weber 11,175 5

6 58 Christopher Dupont 11,236 6

7 57 Robert Thiele 11,255 7

8 69 Thiago Gardenal 11,667 9

9 78 Christophe Baumann 11,583 8

10 30 Paul Price 12,009 10

11 66 Petr Novotny 12,112 11

12 12 Jean-Sébastien Dennebouy 12,611 12

13 Stefano BELLINGERI 12,838 13

14 67 Julien Richard 13,411 14

15 52 Zaccaria Di Giorgio 13,890 15

16 65 Peter Weybright 14,505 16

17 36 Olivier NOEL************ 15,020 17

18 55 Arnaud Delaraveille 15,057 18

19 18 Jules Blaive 15,619 19

20 78 William Renan 15,627 20

21 53 Franco Di Giorgio 17,260 21

Final Results
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1 71 Lienite Skararine 12,556 2 12,756 1 12,728 3 13,028 2 1 12,756 1 71 Lienite Skararine000071 Lienite Skararine1 71 Lienite Skararine 12,756

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 12,816 7 13,516 2 12,694 3 12,994 1 2 12,994 2 39 Kathrin Sehl0000039 Kathrin Sehl2 39 Kathrin Sehl 12,994

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 15,951 6 16,551 3 16,537 5 17,037 3 3 16,551 3 70 Irene Di Giorgio0000070 Irene Di Giorgio3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 16,551

4 Lydie 17,648 3 17,948 4 DQ - 4 17,948 4 Lydie00000Lydie4 Lydie 17,948

5 Laure Bonnefoy 27,377 4 27,777 5 26,200 3 26,500 4 5 26,500 5 Laure Bonnefoy00000Laure Bonnefoy5 Laure Bonnefoy 26,500

6 BYE BYE

7 BYE BYE
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Slalom, Womens’ Eliminations

Run 1

R
1

 M
a

rg
in

Run 2

Round of 8
1 71 Lienite Skararine 71 Lienite Skararine

8 BYE (BYE)

4 Lydie 19,099 6 19,699 1 Lydie 18,910 1 19,010 1 Lydie Lydie

5 Laure Bonnefoy 31,011 5 31,511 2 by 11,812 seconds
## 29,231 3 29,531 2 by 10,521 seconds

##
by 22,333 seconds

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 39 Kathrin Sehl

7 BYE (BYE)

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 70 Irene Di Giorgio

6 BYE (BYE)

Round of 4
1 71 Lienite Skararine 14,617 1 14,717 1 71 Lienite Skararine 14,138 1 14,238 2 71 Lienite Skararine 71 Lienite Skararine

4 Lydie 19,383 19,383 4 by 4,666 seconds
## 19,588 4 19,988 3 by 5,75 seconds

##
by 10,416 seconds

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 14,427 3 14,727 2 39 Kathrin Sehl 14,236 14,236 1 39 Kathrin Sehl 39 Kathrin Sehl

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 16,968 2 17,168 3 by 2,441 seconds
## DQ - by 1,28 seconds

##
by 3,721 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Lydie DQ - 70 Irene Di Giorgio 19,642 6 20,242 2 70 Irene Di Giorgio 70 Irene Di Giorgio

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 17,139 7 17,839 1 by 1,28 seconds
## 17,198 7 17,898 1 by 2,344 seconds

##
by 3,624 seconds

Final Round
1 71 Lienite Skararine 13,715 13,715 1 71 Lienite Skararine 13,605 4 14,005 2 39 Kathrin Sehl 71 Lienite Skararine

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 13,802 7 14,502 2 by 0,787 seconds
## 13,494 5 13,994 1 by 0,011 seconds

##
by 0,776 seconds
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1 71 Lienite Skararine 12,756 1

2 39 Kathrin Sehl 12,994 2

3 70 Irene Di Giorgio 16,551 3

4 Lydie 17,948 4

5 Laure Bonnefoy 26,500 5

6

7

Final Results


